
B.—l 88

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET

ISSUES
from
the

GOVERNMENT
LOANS
TO

LOCAL
BODIES

ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR

ended
31st

March,

1901,
compared
with
the
Amount
voted
under
"The
Appropriation
Act,

1900."

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET

ISSUES
from
the

LAND
FOR

SETTLEMENTS
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st

March,
1901,

compared

with
the
Amount
voted
under
"The
Appropriation
Act,

1900."

PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1900-1901.

o>

Issued.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued in Excess.

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Advances.
Total.

The
Government

Loans
to

Local
Bodies
Ac-

count:—

Roads
and
Bridges,
&c,
to

open
up

Crown
Lands

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

37,515
4

4

124
19
0

37,390
5

4

7,091
2

6

44,481
7
10

49,800
0

0

5,318
12
2

119

Total

37,515
4

4

124
19
0

37,390
5

4

7,091
2

6

44,481
7
10

49,800
0

0

5,318
12
2

iH r*

Expenditure.

Issued.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued
in Excess.

Credits.
;Net

Expenditure.
Advances.
Total.

;

Class
XX.
—Land
for

Settlements
Account: —118

Land
for
Settlements

Expenses
Total

Class
XX.

£

s.
d.

4,609
18
1

4,609
18
1

£

s.
d.

375
0

0

£

s,
d.

4,234
18
1

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

4,234
18
1

£

s.
d.

3,900
0

0

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

334
18
1

375
0

0

4,234
18
1

4,234
18
1

3,900
0

0

334
18
1


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

