PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1900-1901.

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the GOVERNMENT LOANS TO LOCAL BODIES ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1901, compared with the Amount voted under "The Appropriation Act, 1900."

	•	•							
.чт				Issued.	:		Voted.	AMOUNT	Issued
οΛ		Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure. Advances.	Advances.	Total.		ONISSUED.	Excess.
	THE GOVERNMENT LOANS TO LOCAL BODIES AC-	ક. ક.	£ s. d.	£ s. d.	s. d.	£ s. d.	£ s. d.	£ s. d.	£ s. d.
119	COUNT: Roads and Bridges, &c., to open up Crown Lands	37,515 4 4	124 19 0	124 19 0 37,390 5 4 7,091 2 6	7,091 2 6	44,481 7 10	49,800 0 0	5,318 12 2	
	Total	37,515 4 4	124 19 0	37,390 5 4	7,091 2 6	44,481 7 10	37,390 5 4 7,091 2 6 44,481 7 10 49,800 0 0	5,318 12 2	:

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1901, compared with the Amount voted under "The Appropriation Act, 1900."

• 2				ISSUED.	-			AMOUNT	ISSUED IN	
тоV		Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure.	Advances.	Total.	VOTED.	UNISSUED.	EXCESS.	
118	CLASS XX.—LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT:— Land for Settlements Expenses	£ s. d.	£ s. d. 375 0 0	£ s. d.	s. d.	£ s. d.	3,900 0 00	ъ. в.	£ s. d. 334 18 1	
	Total Class XX	4,609 18 1	875 0 0	4,234 18 1	:	4,234 18 1	3,900 0 0	:	334 18 1	
										_,